
Song Reaction Summary 1/6/2026

Count Song Views Max Top Reactor Top VideoAvg

1 1,202 DOMINATION 11,394,338 218,510 9,479 TankTheTech https://youtu.be/Oij5WbsoMBY

2 948 Thrill 5,597,646 325,204 5,905 Novaria Studios https://youtu.be/TvegaRj0w_A

3 724 FREEDOM 9,105,707 440,751 12,577 Julia Nilon https://youtu.be/tGuFLjyFAJo

4 719 DICE 6,869,136 257,758 9,554 Mr. Rock N Roll https://youtu.be/Rlw38pshsUc

5 690 HATE? 5,076,007 93,403 7,357 MrFuji from Japan https://youtu.be/_7UO7Li5LN8

6 641 Choose me 3,853,542 139,455 6,012 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/Rm69ujYKKPI

7 625 REAL EXISTENCE 4,528,993 949,330 7,246 MrFuji from Japan https://youtu.be/LvGMoPDIcb4

8 615 Shambles 2,707,369 53,291 4,402 Tyrel Unmuted https://youtu.be/xKWY2FtDjPE

9 613 Manners 4,351,301 182,885 7,098 Novaria Studios https://youtu.be/kbzFnKEnSk4

10 607 Show Them 2,014,996 28,347 3,320 Audio Lunch https://youtu.be/ADjz-gHu0qs

11 559 Warning! 2,770,919 139,455 4,957 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/Rm69ujYKKPI

12 546 Unleash!!!!! 1,623,734 38,778 2,974 Novaria Studios https://youtu.be/PFYux-p0gSA

13 533 onset 5,965,051 196,619 11,191 TankTheTech https://youtu.be/rNbNaFsZlb0

14 513 Puzzle 3,466,702 121,610 6,758 The Kel  N  Rich Show https://youtu.be/0gx9F9hlfWI

15 492 Ready to Rock 2,208,699 55,974 4,489 DrumRollTony Reacts https://youtu.be/QvKGR8l46-Y

16 490 Play 5,581,273 230,990 11,390 Mr. Rock N Roll https://youtu.be/kvn7T-3oLoA

17 486 from now on 4,106,564 134,247 8,450 DragonForce https://youtu.be/u3O4KW5mHVE

18 471 NO GOD 2,466,262 131,307 5,236 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/gvhiK8PWRs0

19 471 Sense 1,953,647 117,503 4,148 DrumRollTony Reacts https://youtu.be/9t24guBZW8c

20 457 Different 3,142,983 105,772 6,877 Mike Levitsky https://youtu.be/vgc-Gv_j_4k

21 436 Blooming 4,601,911 217,585 10,555 Mr. Rock N Roll https://youtu.be/uJdjJrsg0a0

22 409 secret My lips 1,843,907 69,226 4,508 Lost in MPK https://youtu.be/Sa5Q2R-D4rk

23 389 Daydreaming 2,281,912 98,075 5,866 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/pEXcuyU28iA

24 375 Zen 1,286,780 131,635 3,431 Nicholas Light TV https://youtu.be/TJQtBflud5c

25 374 influencer 1,835,819 40,257 4,909 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/MBw49KBj-1w

26 369 After Life 1,472,522 210,934 3,991 ShaunTrack https://youtu.be/Hd0zVBa9ODM

27 354 alone 1,829,070 75,844 5,167 The Kel  N  Rich Show https://youtu.be/JCzlKgVUumo

28 350 endless Story 1,044,773 34,546 2,985 THISSTHEDRUMMER https://youtu.be/XsLIKAOKvG4

29 335 BLACK HOLE 2,668,469 182,885 7,966 Novaria Studios https://youtu.be/kbzFnKEnSk4

30 327 Bestie 861,977 20,796 2,636 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/b_twI_ziYiM

31 316 Rinne 2,041,850 66,491 6,462 Mr. Rock N Roll https://youtu.be/Zsxc64i1LwI

32 305 Protect You 545,345 15,322 1,788 Anthony Corso https://youtu.be/ngoq4qNkTUo

33 296 Moratorium 2,510,792 124,341 8,482 Mr. Rock N Roll https://youtu.be/Hh1bUXOmLlo

34 288 SAYONAKIDORI 1,067,449 36,515 3,706 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/-v0fVmuV_Rc

35 274 Forbidden tale 706,298 21,023 2,578 DrumRollTony Reacts https://youtu.be/lPh2HIyjyOY

36 265 What is justice? 693,577 22,338 2,617 Listen In Colour with Rachel Wal https://youtu.be/X1cnO5IjZ0A

37 254 Catharsis 807,128 41,858 3,178 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/-zooL1XNgwE

38 254 the non-fiction days 918,156 40,177 3,615 Annabelle Linker https://youtu.be/UaEjpj3Bh4I

39 252 YOLO 1,017,882 52,811 4,039 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/ESy1AZH-Niw

40 241 about Us 1,380,548 71,561 5,728 Just Jen Reacts https://youtu.be/6F2Zwl-MFbs

41 241 Wonderland 1,081,621 111,758 4,488 Julia Nilon https://youtu.be/LrIn2-zUXVI

42 219 Bubble 940,255 76,316 4,293 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/AluUPd7t7NI

43 214 Present Perfect 410,997 13,800 1,921 Novaria Studios https://youtu.be/0mPUmGmJtFs

44 199 Memorable 543,229 27,774 2,730 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/kYTU8ZCQBt8

45 186 without holding back 1,520,748 90,424 8,176 Alex N Channel https://youtu.be/8N4nW-DbNt8

46 179 The Dragon Cries 600,933 66,657 3,357 Mr. Rock N Roll https://youtu.be/n8jrgq73cJw

47 159 Take me higher!! 1,340,937 206,006 8,434 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/Wuu5i0yVGes

48 154 Magie 225,875 14,643 1,467 The AMP Theory https://youtu.be/g1wCn7aq544

49 151 Gion-Cho 394,541 26,726 2,613 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/rr_B7Sq2R4U

50 151 glory 448,623 29,913 2,971 MetalMana https://youtu.be/DOPNGx-t0_U

51 144 CROSS 395,571 29,923 2,747 Chase Carneson https://youtu.be/pyR6wCfqcHc
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52 122 Before Yesterday 257,765 16,156 2,113 gAbbYrOckzz https://youtu.be/HVKnQ8Dyds0

53 121 Turn me on 1,153,754 110,354 9,535 sandz https://youtu.be/kf724YmsxKk

54 120 anemone 573,440 82,077 4,779 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/2eHvSmS4jIs

55 113 Awkward 569,584 52,391 5,041 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/5NRvYFdF16E

56 109 start over 246,830 21,942 2,264 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/XAi4BT6HRo0

57 107 Giovanni 739,186 44,440 6,908 Offset Era (Official Band & Reacti https://youtu.be/JcPJg1m48TU

58 103 CLANG 524,103 47,658 5,088 Evilcorkin Reacts https://youtu.be/19jzAJoaqf8

59 97 Corallium 445,004 49,689 4,588 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/5NXYW2-xWAo

60 93 HONKAI 634,108 56,628 6,818 Shade Reacts Live https://youtu.be/pk9Z08eH48M

61 93 One and only 306,647 18,552 3,297 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/LgE4NmGUFLY

62 87 Rock in me 414,809 61,657 4,768 Shadow John https://youtu.be/oiWgWlph3nA

63 82 I still seek revenge. 323,946 30,359 3,951 Wave Potter https://youtu.be/EAYYNnL6miY

64 81 Dawn Winery Theme 432,059 70,360 5,334 AdK กอ้งไกกุ่ก้ๆ https://youtu.be/VWo1srlXhH8

65 79 Screaming 316,971 48,279 4,012 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/AxxEqHUtOkM

66 76 FATE 268,822 32,584 3,537 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/nmZe5x_4vAs

67 76 you. 259,744 24,722 3,418 The B and S Show https://youtu.be/516srQqLq5U

68 74 TIME 173,912 18,024 2,350 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/oQ9BcxrFcaI

69 73 Smile 336,638 85,117 4,611 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/sdu5ijZuSvk

70 72 Why Why Why 334,337 36,515 4,644 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/-v0fVmuV_Rc

71 68 FREEZER 206,404 29,118 3,035 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/2HpQoRff4Fk

72 67 Spirit!! 223,987 44,533 3,343 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/H9L8zvcngh8

73 66 Hibana 282,053 49,689 4,274 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/5NXYW2-xWAo

74 65 Carry on living 181,698 17,586 2,795 Axe Japan https://youtu.be/jN-xC0JXE6g

75 62 matchless GUM 338,888 54,670 5,466 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/g2WVO0JU0aU

76 60 FORWARD 96,722 8,127 1,612 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/LnI2AJd8dmw

77 60 H-G-K 305,088 36,515 5,085 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/-v0fVmuV_Rc

78 60 Mirage 179,811 12,352 2,997 Wave Potter https://youtu.be/PE5e2Qjpcnw

79 58 Shake That!! 200,114 29,499 3,450 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/uUFnF4pDUZM

80 56 CHEMICAL REACTION 266,146 36,515 4,753 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/-v0fVmuV_Rc

81 53 Be OK 78,928 6,912 1,489 Wave Potter https://youtu.be/FhMJuOrPy3Q

82 51 PAGE 234,805 26,726 4,604 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/rr_B7Sq2R4U

83 49 Alive-or-Dead 120,406 17,586 2,457 Axe Japan https://youtu.be/jN-xC0JXE6g

84 47 ORDER 168,513 29,407 3,585 Shadow John https://youtu.be/4jFvTO0Izuw

85 45 Unfair game 179,394 54,670 3,987 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/g2WVO0JU0aU

86 41 Arcadia Girl 56,973 9,786 1,390 Shreddawg https://youtu.be/kv86d9SRQ7Y

87 41 At the drop of a hat 129,277 12,352 3,153 Wave Potter https://youtu.be/PE5e2Qjpcnw

88 39 Beauty and the beast 70,314 13,606 1,803 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/ZRCx5nsRFSQ

89 39 Brightest Star 118,253 13,214 3,032 Leo is vibing https://youtu.be/sKUCwQz5Jmg

90 39 Bye My Tears 73,876 10,599 1,894 The Wolf HunterZ https://youtu.be/k5Got5sjHL8

91 39 decided by myself 66,059 5,991 1,694 Wave Potter https://youtu.be/9BgSv89UAuU

92 38 flying high 127,833 24,428 3,364 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/jTuxE5teVvo

93 38 The one 153,185 16,780 4,031 NittPicc https://youtu.be/ejDdwAmgKYM

94 37 Youth 161,508 30,359 4,365 Wave Potter https://youtu.be/EAYYNnL6miY

95 35 Big Dad 61,795 9,999 1,766 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/izraOBZDW2k

96 34 Price of Pride 33,324 4,033 980 NittPicc https://youtu.be/aehXXscFsl0

97 34 YURAGU 70,708 13,520 2,080 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/T0ttERHMgaQ

98 33 hide-and-seek 78,939 11,645 2,392 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/m72EEo69diM

99 33 Liberal 117,781 26,726 3,569 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/rr_B7Sq2R4U

100 33 Toi et moi 118,379 13,214 3,587 Leo is vibing https://youtu.be/sKUCwQz5Jmg

101 32 KEY 49,905 5,130 1,560 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/8Lh_B68JmgE

102 31 OOPARTS 46,406 7,874 1,497 Wave Potter https://youtu.be/An4eYJGI2QY

103 30 azure 72,566 9,209 2,419 Vault of Art https://youtu.be/GC4IYOBFebo

104 30 Dilly-Dally 71,950 9,669 2,398 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/V5hXsazfkjQ

105 30 Go easy 76,389 13,214 2,546 Leo is vibing https://youtu.be/sKUCwQz5Jmg

106 29 Balance 94,129 21,941 3,246 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/qO2WA6wiL9U
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107 28 Honey 90,187 17,586 3,221 Axe Japan https://youtu.be/jN-xC0JXE6g

108 27 Letters to you 85,912 13,214 3,182 Leo is vibing https://youtu.be/sKUCwQz5Jmg

109 27 Summer Drive 46,341 12,352 1,716 Wave Potter https://youtu.be/PE5e2Qjpcnw

110 27 TAMAYA! 81,736 13,214 3,027 Leo is vibing https://youtu.be/sKUCwQz5Jmg

111 26 Get to the top 75,321 13,214 2,897 Leo is vibing https://youtu.be/sKUCwQz5Jmg

112 25 Brand-New Road 50,668 12,968 2,027 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/LHrrEtGqYFA

113 25 Dilemma 65,935 9,209 2,637 Vault of Art https://youtu.be/GC4IYOBFebo

114 25 Yoake Mae 31,195 3,730 1,248 Wave Potter https://youtu.be/27kwqVw_-8M

115 24 SUPER SUNSHINE 44,567 9,669 1,857 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/V5hXsazfkjQ

116 23 EverGreen 24,913 3,522 1,083 NittPicc https://youtu.be/uUfvc3lCvfM

117 23 LOOK AT ME 37,642 12,968 1,637 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/LHrrEtGqYFA

118 20 Lock and Load 48,348 9,669 2,417 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/V5hXsazfkjQ

119 18 SION 34,316 9,669 1,906 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/V5hXsazfkjQ

120 3 Searing 5,389 2,756 1,796 Ryan Mear https://youtu.be/L_O6XVqvz7A

121 2 Seasoned 5,780 3,080 2,890 AntMusic https://youtu.be/PtCudx7puY0
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